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Platz Name Firma 1. Sp.-T. 2. Sp.-T. 3. Sp.-T. 4. Sp.-T. 5. Sp.-T. 6. Sp.-T. 7. Sp.-T. 8. Sp.-T. 9. Sp.-T. 10. Sp.-T. Ges.Punkte
25.9 09.10. 06.11. 11.12. 08.01. 12.02. 11.03. 08.04. 13.05. 10.06.

1 Schöler, Jürgen Stadtwerke 1.748    1.449    1.904    1.445    1.749    1.523    1.769    1.942    13.529    
2 Wetzel, Udo FSG HL 1970 1.363    2.136    1.689    1.396    1.779    1.611    1.305    2.004    13.283    
3 Wellner, Jörg BuBa I 1.661    1.263    1.571    1.373    1.831    1.830    2.248    1.367    13.144    
4 Böhm, Stefan Birkenstaub 1.632    1.676    1.391    1.495    1.327    1.741    1.678    1.798    12.738    
5 Schöler, Jens Stadtwerke 1.092    1.353    1.596    1.883    1.159    1.813    1.795    1.631    12.322    
6 Ziprik, Gustav Drägerwerk 1.613    1.128    1.486    1.710    1.649    1.981    1.254    1.332    12.153    
7 Möller, Jürgen BuBa I 1.823    1.641    1.354    1.255    1.926    1.101    1.226    1.525    11.851    
8 Schröder, Angela ??? 1.128    1.189    1.969    1.723    1.840    1.802    951    1.247    11.849    
9 Jaworski, Rüdiger BuBa I 1.508    1.524    1.507    1.726    1.272    1.433    1.140    1.192    11.302    

10 Strich, Hubertus FSG HL 1970 1.700    1.082    1.410    1.000    1.303    1.319    1.525    1.524    10.863    
11 Steffen, Christa Rut´n Jungs 1.644    1.021    1.415    837    1.847    1.471    1.377    1.244    10.856    
12 Augustin, Manfred Rut´n Jungs 1.243    1.439    1.306    1.785    1.064    1.152    1.432    1.323    10.744    
13 Daetz, Thomas Drägerwerk  1.308    1.015    1.063    1.721    1.250    938    1.454    1.798    10.547    
14 Böhm, Dieter Birkenstaub 1.763    932    875    1.848    1.337    998    1.254    1.397    10.404    
15 Gehrke, Udo Stadtwerke 816    1.805    1.265    1.167    1.557    1.229    764    1.778    10.381    
16 Ewers, Dieter Rut´n Jungs 1.060    1.669    1.013    1.423    1.009    1.130    1.311    1.445    10.060    
17 Hertz, Manuel ??? 1.813    1.526    568    1.600    796    2.092    1.660    10.055    
18 Gahr, Michael ??? 977    768    1.150    1.850    1.242    1.440    1.466    1.143    10.036    
19 Beck, Sebastian Birkenstaub 1.284    939    698    1.389    1.275    1.569    1.165    1.591    9.910    
20 Peters, Otto BuBa I 1.517    880    1.032    1.308    1.534    1.022    1.236    1.009    9.538    
21 Ratzlaff, Thorsten Stadtwerke 1.199    1.402    1.487    1.377    541    996    1.095    1.189    9.286    
22 Viering, Birgit BuBa II 892    955    532    944    1.249    1.819    1.137    1.645    9.173    
23 Neelsen, Detlef Birkenstaub 987    1.301    1.299    962    1.085    1.396    1.289    538    8.857    
24 Borgwardt, Detlef BuBa II 1.066    810    1.137    838    836    1.350    1.196    1.488    8.721    
25 Mull, Heino Drägerwerk 838    1.133    1.015    1.674    1.693    2.030    8.383    
26 Fröhlich, Sven Rut´n Jungs 851    1.077    601    1.691    1.270    796    769    1.180    8.235    
27 Maiborg, Joachim FSG HL 1970 1.119    954    653    1.072    987    1.063    1.046    1.322    8.216    
28 Busch, Peter BuBa II 790    1.157    1.416    1.632    541    1.476    7.012    
29 Arndt, Wilfried Drägerwerk 1.402    1.537    2.020    1.557    1.515    6.516    
30 Koop, Mathias BuBa II 1.024    771    486    393    830    1.099    1.424    6.027    
31 Uecker, Petra BuBa I 1.624    1.168    340    2.792    
32 Hübner, Thomas BuBa I 819    819    
33 Köhler, Angelika Birkenstaub -509    -509    



BSV von 1952 e.V. Lübeck
Saison 2016/2017

Endstand nach 8 Wertungen
aus 10 Spieltagen

Sparte Skat

Datum Spieltag 1. Sp.-T. 2. Sp.-T. 3. Sp.-T. 4. Sp.-T. 5. Sp.-T. 6. Sp.-T. 7. Sp.-T. 8. Sp.-T. 9. Sp.-T. 10. Sp.-T. Wertungen
Nr. Name Firma 25.9 09.10. 06.11. 11.12. 08.01. 12.02. 11.03. 08.04. 13.05. 10.06. Ges. Pu. 8 Spielt.

1 Schöler, Jürgen Stadtwerke 1748 1449 1904 0 1445 1749 1523 0 1769 1942 13.529    13.529
2 Wetzel, Udo FSG HL 1970 0 0 1363 2136 1689 1396 1779 1611 1305 2004 13.283    13.283
3 Ziprik, Gustav Drägerwerk 1613 1128 0 1486 1710 1649 1981 1254 1332 0 12.153    12.153
4 Wellner, Jörg BuBa I 1661 0 1263 1571 1373 1831 1830 0 2248 1367 13.144    13.144
5 Böhm, Stefan Birkenstaub 1632 1676 1391 0 0 1495 1327 1741 1678 1798 12.738    12.738
6 Daetz, Thomas Drägerwerk  1308 1015 1063 1721 1250 938 0 1454 1798 0 10.547    10.547
7 Jaworski, Rüdiger BuBa I 1508 1524 1507 1726 1272 1433 1140 0 0 1192 11.302    11.302
8 Schöler, Jens Stadtwerke 1092 1353 0 1596 1883 1159 1813 1795 1631 0 12.322    12.322
9 Strich, Hubertus FSG HL 1970 1700 0 1082 1410 1000 1303 1319 1525 1524 0 10.863    10.863

10 Ewers, Dieter Rut´n Jungs 1060 1669 1013 1423 1009 1130 1311 1445 0 0 10.060    10.060
11 Schröder, Angela ??? 0 1128 1189 1969 1723 1840 0 1802 951 1247 11.849    11.849
12 Möller, Jürgen BuBa I 1823 1641 1354 1255 1926 0 1101 1226 0 1525 11.851    11.851
13 Steffen, Christa Rut´n Jungs 1644 1021 0 1415 837 1847 1471 1377 1244 10.856    10.856
14 Gehrke, Udo Stadtwerke 816 1805 0 1265 1167 0 1557 1229 764 1778 10.381    10.381
15 Böhm, Dieter Birkenstaub 1763 0 932 0 875 1848 1337 998 1254 1397 10.404    10.404
16 Gahr, Michael ??? 0 977 768 1150 1850 1242 1440 0 1466 1143 10.036    10.036
17 Augustin, Manfred Rut´n Jungs 1243 1439 0 1306 1785 1064 1152 1432 1323 0 10.744    10.744
18 Beck, Sebastian Birkenstaub 1284 0 939 698 1389 1275 1569 0 1165 1591 9.910    9.910
19 Hertz, Manuel ??? 0 0 1813 1526 568 1600 796 0 2092 1660 10.055    10.055
20 Peters, Otto BuBa I 1517 0 880 1032 1308 1534 0 1022 1236 1009 9.538    9.538
21 Ratzlaff, Thorsten Stadtwerke 1199 1402 0 1487 1377 541 996 0 1095 1189 9.286    9.286
22 Viering, Birgit BuBa II 892 955 0 532 944 1249 0 1819 1137 1645 9.173    9.173
23 Neelsen, Detlef Birkenstaub 0 0 987 1301 1299 962 1085 1396 1289 538 8.857    8.857
24 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
25 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509
26 Mull, Heino Drägerwerk 838 1133 0 0 0 1015 1674 0 1693 2030 8.383    8.383
27 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
28 Borgwardt, Detlef BuBa II 0 1066 810 1137 838 0 836 1350 1196 1488 8.721    8.721
29 Fröhlich, Sven Rut´n Jungs 851 1077 601 1691 1270 796 769 0 1180 0 8.235    8.235
30 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
31 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
32 Maiborg, Joachim FSG HL 1970 0 1119 954 653 0 1072 987 1063 1046 1322 8.216    8.216
33 Busch, Peter BuBa II 790 0 1157 1416 0 1632 541 1476 0 0 7.012    7.012
34 Arndt, Wilfried Drägerwerk 0 0 0 0 1402 1537 2020 0 1557 1515 8.031    8.031
35 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
36 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509



BSV von 1952 e.V. Lübeck
Saison 2016/2017

Endstand nach 8 Wertungen
aus 10 Spieltagen

Sparte Skat

37 Koop, Mathias BuBa II 1024 771 486 393 0 830 1099 0 0 1424 6.027    6.027
38 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509 Err:509
39 Hübner, Thomas BuBa I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 819 0 819    819
40 Uecker, Petra BuBa I 0 0 0 0 0 1624 0 1168 0 340 3.132    3.132
41 Köhler, Angelika Birkenstaub 0 0 0 0 0 0 -509 0 0 0 -509    0
42 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
43 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
44 #NAME? #NAME? ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #NAME? #NAME? ###
45
46
47
48
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